
HS JH

8:30 Bible Study Rec

10:30 Rec Bible Study

HS JH

1:30 Bible GIG Action GIG

2:30 Action GIG Bible GIG

HS JH

3:15 Swim Free Time

4:15 Free Time Swim

Registration
Welcome Pep Rally

Watermelon Mixer at the Patio!
Dinner
Group A Group B Group C

5:20 5:30 5:40

Group A Group B Group C

7:10 7:20 7:30

Group A Group B Group C

12:30 12:40 12:50

HS JH

T Night Swim Sports Rec

W Sports Rec Night Swim

TH Silent Disco & Firework Show

Group A Group B Group C

5:20 5:30 5:40

7:00
7:10

Quiet time
Breakfast

1:00
3:00

4:00
5:20

TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY, & THURSDAY

6:30 
8:00
9:00
10:30
11:30

Worship
Church Time
Carnival Night
Everyone in dorms
Lights out!

12:30 Lunch

5:20 Dinner

10:30
11:30

Everyone in Dorms
Lights out!

Counselor Meeting at TRC/
Auditorium Doors Open

8:00

Worship
Church Time
Nite Life:

6:30
8:00
9:00

MONDAY

(Counselor Meeting in Dining Hall)

FRIDAY
7:00
7:10

Quiet time
Breakfast

8:30

9:30

Clean Dorms 
(EVERYTHING out of dorms)
Closing Challenge

Morning Pep Rally8:00

Group B Group C Group A

7:10 7:20 7:30

Youth ScheduleYouth Schedule


